Los Alamitos Police Depart-

Fee Schedule

Administration Arrest Fee
Reports (all)

Log Item

Bicycle Registration

30-Day Impound Vehicle Release

Vehicle Release-Municipal/Vehicle/Parking Viol.

Vehicle Release— Arrest/Citation
Vehicle Release-DUI
Citation Sign Off
Handicap/Parking Violation Sign Off
Repossession Verification Fee
VIN Verification
Clearance Letter
Civil Subpoena for Officer Appearance
Response to Subpoena-Documents
False Alarms Per Calendar Year
New Permit
Annual Permit Renewal
Annual Permit Renewal-Senior

Response 1-3
Response 4-End of Year

$234.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00/per year
$231.00
$143.00
$262.00
$301.00
$20.00
$13.00
$15.00
$25.00
$13.00
$275.00
$15.00
$58.00
$26.00

No Charge

No Charge
$208.00/each



