Los Alamitos Police Depart-Fee Schedule

Admin <mark>istration Arre</mark> st Fee	\$234.00
Repo <mark>rts (all)</mark>	\$1.00
Log Item	\$1.00
Bicycle Registration	\$1.00/per year
30-Day Imp <mark>ound Vehicle</mark> Release	\$231.00
Vehicle Release-Municipal/Vehicle/Parking Viol.	\$143.00
Vehicle Release Arrest/Citation	\$262.00
Vehicle Release-DUI	\$301.00
Citation Sign Off	\$20.00
Handicap/Pa <mark>rking Violation S</mark> ign Off	\$ <mark>13.00</mark>
Repossession Verification Fee	\$15.00
VIN Verification	\$25.00
Clearance Letter	\$13.00
Civil Subpoena for Officer Appearance	\$275.00
Response to Subpoena-Documents	\$15.00
False Alarms Per Calendar Year	
New Permit	\$58.00
Annual Permit Renewal	\$26.00
Annual Permit Renewal-Senior	No Charge
Response 1-3	No Charge
Response 4-End of Year	\$208.00/each